From: Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Friday, July 26, 2024 7:04 AM

To: Thatoage Mokgotho <thatoage.mokgotho@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: RE: HEINEKEN Beverages Order Confirmation [ thread::LInS4nmXAXGa5-uXlhc-HgY:: ]

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Thato,

Sorry | lost the thread with this one.

Do you have an OPS! number and TMS No for this?
Kind Regards

Nina Hayes
Admin Manager - Transport

mobile 0828064773
email nina@lirsa.co.za

15 Garfield Street, Alrode, 1451

From: Thatoage Mokgotho <thatoage.mokgotho@signathillproducts.com>
Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2024 10:13 AM
To: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@Irsa.co.za>; Raphael Malepe <raphael@lrsa.co.za>; Christina Hayes <nina
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Irsa.co.za>; Lilian Makhubela <lilian@®Irsa.co.za>; Lindokuhle




Machi <lindokuhle @Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@|rsa.co.za>; Brock Tharpe <brock@lrsa.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junaid@Irsa.co.za>; Sanele Mbuli
<sanele@lrsa.co.za>; Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@lrsa.co.za>
Subject: Re: HEINEKEN Beverages Order Confirmation [ thread::LInS4nmXAXGa5-uXlhc-HgY:: ]

Hi All,
Please see below new SO For RAN Stock:

S0O117950
53142176

Batch A4055710E1 was not in the Returns location
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Kind Regards,
Thatoage

Thatoage Mokgotho
Supply Chain Planner
+27 81045 3304
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From: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2024 9:14 AM

To: Raphael Malepe <raphael@Irsa.co.za>; Thatoage Mokgotho <thatoage.mokgotho@signalhillproducts.com>; Christina Hayes <nina@I|rsa.co.za>; Lilian Makhubela
<lilian@Irsa.co.za>; Lindokuhle Machi <lindokuhle@lrsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za»; Brock Tharpe <brock@Irsa.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junaid @Irsa.co.za>;
Sanele Mbuli <sanele@Irsa.co.za>; Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan®@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: HEINEKEN Beverages QOrder Confirmation [ thread::LInS4nmXAXGa5-uXlhc-HgY:: ]

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hey @Raphael Malepe



Spoke to Thato now. The SO is beyond fixing because of the status itsin.

We are going to process this into Sedibeng, Send it back to Linbro so he can redo the SO.

Kind Regards

Charl Le Roux
Business Support Specialist

office 0514354711
mohile 082 921 7886
email charl.leroux@lirsa.co.za

254 OR Tambo, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301

From: Raphael Malepe <raphael@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, July 24, 2024 5:44 PM

To: Thatoage Mokgotho <thatoage.mokgotho@signalhillproducts.com>; Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.ce.za>; Lilian Makhubela <lilian@Irsa.co.za>; Lindokuhle Machi
<lindokuhle@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Brock Tharpe <brock@Irsa.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junaid@Irsa.co.za>; Sanele Mbuli <sanele@Irsa.co.za>;
Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@Irsa.co.za>; Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: HEINEKEN Beverages Order Confirmation [ thread::LinS4nmXAXGaS-uXlhc-HgY:: ]




Hi Thato
| have got concerns with regards to the below SO to Sedibeng. It looks like you have confirmed normal stock from LRFGO6 instead of the RAN stock in Returns.
The batches allocated below are for normal stock. Please re-visit and let me know.

@Atice Mashile let us wait for the outcome.

LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION / SPECIAL DELIVERY

IBTSEDI TempSS141933
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Batch Units QTY

Load ID: 2363492

Signal Hill
IBT SEDIBENG BREWERY
CS

FG CD-052 Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440mi CAN {4.5% ALC/VOL) 24 x 440ML Cs A4033710E1 180
FG CD-048 Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/V 24 x 440ML s Ad0297710E 270

450
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45 Diesel Road, Isando Estate, Isando, 1609

From: Thatoage Mokgotho <thatoage.mokgotho @signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, July 24, 2024 11:17 AM

To: Christina Hayes <nina@lrsa.co.za>; Lilian Makhubela <lilian@Irsa.co.za>; Lindokuhle Machi <lindokuhle@Irsa.ca.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Brock
Tharpe <brock@irsa.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junaid @Irsa.co.za>; Sanele Mbuli <sanele@Irsa.co.za>; Raphael Malepe <raphael@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux®@lIrsa.co.za>; Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@Irsa.ca.za>

Subject: Re: HEINEKEN Beverages Order Confirmation [ thread::LInS4nmXAXGaS-uXlhc-HgY:: ]

Hi All,

Load 1: LR CPT to Sedibeng

S0117744

585141967
10



QOPSI: 86584204

TMS: 63370911

Load 2: LR JHB to Sedibeng

50117752
55141966
OPSl: 86584205

TMS: 63370916

Load 3: LR JHB to Sedibeng

Empties:
S0117743

55141969

RAN Stock:
SO117739

55141933
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QPSI: 86584203

TMS: 63370913

PLEASE NOTE : The Empties and RAN Stock must be loaded together not separately.

Kind Regards,

Thatoage

Thatoage Mokgotho
Supply Chain Planner
+27 81 045 3304

Bavaria
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